
Service 7 
St Annes to Cleveleys 
Bus Timetable

 St Annes Square

 Squires Gate

 Morrisons

 St Annes Road

 Central Drive

 Blackpool Town Centre

 Devonshire Road

 Bispham

 Cleveleys Bus Station

Up to every 20 mins

Effective from: 6 September 2020

How to Travel

For more information visit 
www.blackpooltransport.com 

  BlackpoolTransportServices 
  BPL_Transport 
  BlackpoolTransport 

Lost property and other enquiries: 
T: 01253 473001 
E: enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Our Saver Tickets offer 
unlimited travel on all Blackpool 
Transport bus & tram* 
services.

Purchase a 24 Hour, 3 Day or  
7 Day ticket on board from  
your driver or conductor.   
30 Day tickets can be purchased  
in advance at our Customer 
Centre on Market Street or from 
any PayPoint outlet.

Like to be 
prepared?  
 
Download our App  
Purchase tickets on your phone. 
Search Blackpool Transport on the 
App Store or Google Play Store. 
 
*Excludes Heritage Trams 

Download the 
Blackpool Travel App

Plan your journey Find things to do

Blackpool

See your bus in 
real-time Buy your ticket

Everything in one place with 
accurate up to date timetables

Search BLACKPOOL TRANSPORT  

Get the app!
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77Cleveleys to St Annes
via Bispham, Blackpool Town Centre & St Annes

Monday to Friday (effective from 7 September 2020)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0514 0544 0615 0635 then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

55 15 35

until

1755 1815 1835 1857
Bispham Roundabout 0522 0552 0627 0647 07 27 47 1807 1827 1847 1906
Devonshire Arms 0529 0559 0635 0655 15 35 55 1815 1835 1855 1912
Market Street 0538 0608 0629 0648 0708 28 48 08 1828 1848 1908 1923
Waterloo Hotel 0548 0618 0639 0657 0717 37 57 17 1837 1857 1917 1934
Starr Gate 0554 0624 0645 0707 0727 47 07 27 1847 1907 1927 1941
St Annes Square 0559 0629 0650 0716 0736 56 16 36 1856 1916 1936 1946

Monday to Friday continued
Cleveleys Bus Station then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

57

until

2157 2257
Bispham Roundabout 06 2206 2306
Devonshire Arms 12 2212 2312
Market Street 23 2223 2323
Waterloo Hotel 34 2234
Starr Gate 41 2241
St Annes Square 46 2246

St Annes to Cleveleys
via St Annes, Blackpool Town Centre & Bispham

Monday to Friday (effective from 7 September 2020)

St Annes Square 0610 0630 0650 0710 0720
then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

40 00 20

until

1740 1800 1820 1840 1905
Starr Gate 0617 0637 0657 0717 0726 46 06 26 1746 1806 1826 1846 1910
Arnold Avenue 0626 0646 0706 0726 0734 54 14 34 1754 1814 1834 1854 1915
Waterloo Hotel 0630 0650 0710 0730 0739 59 19 39 1759 1819 1839 1859 1920
Corporation Street 0643 0703 0723 0743 0758 18 38 58 1818 1838 1858 1918 1932
Devonshire Arms 0649 0709 0729 0749 0808 28 48 08 1828 1848 1908 1928 1938
Bispham Post Office 0654 0714 0734 0754 0815 35 55 15 1835 1855 1915 1935 1944
Cleveleys Bus Station 0702 0722 0742 0802 0829 49 09 29 1849 1909 1929 1949 1954

Monday to Friday continued
St Annes Square 

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05

until

2205 2305
Starr Gate 10 2210 2310
Arnold Avenue 15 2215 2315
Waterloo Hotel 20 2220 2320
Corporation Street 32 2232 2330
Devonshire Arms 38 2238
Bispham Post Office 44 2244
Cleveleys Bus Station 54 2254

Cleveleys to St Annes
via Bispham, Blackpool Town Centre & St Annes

Saturday (effective from 12 September 2020)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0514 0544 0625 then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

55 25

until

1755 1825 1857 1957 then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

57

until

Bispham Roundabout 0522 0552 0637 07 37 1807 1837 1906 2006 06
Devonshire Arms 0529 0559 0645 15 45 1815 1845 1912 2012 12
Market Street 0538 0608 0630 0658 28 58 1828 1858 1923 2023 23
Waterloo Hotel 0548 0618 0640 0707 37 07 1837 1907 1934 2034 34
Starr Gate 0554 0624 0646 0719 49 19 1849 1919 1941 2041 41
St Annes Square 0559 0629 0651 0728 58 28 1858 1928 1946 2046 46

Saturday continued
Cleveleys Bus Station 2157 2257
Bispham Roundabout 2206 2306
Devonshire Arms 2212 2312
Market Street 2223 2320
Waterloo Hotel 2234
Starr Gate 2241
St Annes Square 2246

St Annes to Cleveleys
via St Annes, Blackpool Town Centre & Bispham

Saturday (effective from 12 September 2020)

St Annes Square 0610 0640 0710 0733
then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

03 33

until

1633 1703 1733 1803
Starr Gate 0617 0647 0717 0739 09 39 1639 1709 1739 1809
Arnold Avenue 0626 0656 0726 0747 17 47 1647 1717 1747 1817
Waterloo Hotel 0630 0700 0730 0752 22 52 1652 1722 1752 1822
Corporation Street 0643 0713 0743 0811 41 11 1711 1741 1811 1841
Devonshire Arms 0649 0719 0749 0821 51 21 1721 1751 1821 1851
Bispham Post Office 0654 0724 0754 0828 58 28 1728 1758 1828 1858
Cleveleys Bus Station 0702 0732 0802 0842 12 42 1742 1812 1842 1912

Saturday continued
St Annes Square 1833 1905 2005

then at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05

until

2205 2305
Starr Gate 1839 1910 2010 10 2210 2310
Arnold Avenue 1847 1915 2015 15 2215 2315
Waterloo Hotel 1852 1920 2020 20 2220 2320
Corporation Street 1911 1932 2032 32 2232 2330
Devonshire Arms 1921 1938 2038 38 2238
Bispham Post Office 1928 1944 2044 44 2244
Cleveleys Bus Station 1942 1954 2054 54 2254

7Cleveleys to St Annes
via Bispham, Blackpool Town Centre & St Annes

Sunday (effective from 6 September 2020)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0745 0845 then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

45

until

1745 1857 1957 2057 2157
Bispham Roundabout 0757 0857 57 1757 1906 2006 2106 2206
Devonshire Arms 0805 0905 05 1805 1912 2012 2112 2212
Market Street 0718 0818 0918 18 1818 1923 2023 2123 2221
Waterloo Hotel 0727 0827 0927 27 1827 1934 2034 2134
Starr Gate 0739 0839 0939 39 1839 1941 2041 2141
St Annes Square 0748 0848 0948 48 1848 1946 2046 2146

St Annes to Cleveleys
via St Annes, Blackpool Town Centre & Bispham

Sunday (effective from 6 September 2020)

St Annes Square 0823 0923
then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

23

until

1723 1822 1905 2005 2105 2205
Starr Gate 0829 0929 29 1729 1827 1910 2010 2110 2210
Arnold Avenue 0837 0937 37 1737 1832 1915 2015 2115 2215
Waterloo Hotel 0842 0942 42 1742 1837 1920 2020 2120 2215
Corporation Street 0901 1001 01 1801 1849 1932 2032 2132 2228
Devonshire Arms 0911 1011 11 1811 1855 1938 2038 2138
Bispham Post Office 0918 1018 18 1818 1901 1944 2044 2144
Cleveleys Bus Station 0932 1032 32 1832 1911 1954 2054 2154

BUS SERVICE 

BUS SERVICE BUS SERVICE 

BUS SERVICE BUS SERVICE 

BUS SERVICE 

  How to 
Travel

You can buy tickets in 24hr, 3 Day or 7 Day options on 
our app, on our website or on-board.  
30 day tickets can be bought on our app or website.

Visit blackpooltransport.com for more information  
on routes, tickets and timetables.


